Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie Macrae - (891771) - Oxford Brookes University Swimmi - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.25
32.61
32.74
32.80
33.63
33.92
34.17
34.24
34.91
35.23
35.60
35.99
36.27
36.47
36.92
36.93
37.93
38.18
39.69
39.83
40.49
40.56
40.71
40.87
44.72

44.84

Ac nn

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

479
464
458
456
423
412
403
401
378
368
356
345
337
331
319
319
295
289
257
254
242
241

238

180
178

Round

H
H
H

r r r r T T M I I I I I T

m I T I ™

I I

Date

15/07/18
24/05/21
10/06/18
16/12/17
01/10/17
09/10/16
01/10/17
09/10/16
30/04/16
11/09/16
25/06/16
28/11/15
17/10/15
17/10/15
01/03/15
07/06/15
19/09/15
07/12/14
25/10/14
25/10/14
13/09/14
05/07/14
29/06/14
05/07/14
19/10/13
14/09/13

A44n40

Meet

Thanet Club Championships

Thanet

Thanet Swim Club Margate Open

Bromley Chrisrmas Gold Open Meet 2017
East Invicta Association Championships 2017
East Invicta Championships

East Invicta Association Championships 2017
East Invicta Championships

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet

Thanet Club Championships

Herne Bay Summer Sprints Extravaganza
Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier
East Invicta Annual Championships

East Invicta Annual Championships

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Thanet Swim Club Margate Open

Thanet Club Championships

Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014
East Invicta Annual Championships

East Invicta Annual Championships

Thanet SC Club Championships

Herne Bay Summer Gala

Dover Lifeguard SC Whitecliffs

Herne Bay Summer Gala

East Invicta ASA Annual Championships

Thanet SC Club Championships

Venue

Hartsdown LC
Hartsdown Margate
Margate
Gillingham
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Gillingham
Margate
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Canterbury
Canterbury
Gillingham
Hartsdown
Hartsdown
Gillingham
Canterbury
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Canterbury
Dover
Canterbury
Canterbury

Hartsdown

AU abaan

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 0
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4

Thmmat Ouitan n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



“40.00
46.05
52.85

54.33

Swims in Date Order

Time
32.61
32.25
32.74
32.80
33.63
34.17
33.92
34.24
35.23
35.60
34.91
35.99
36.27
36.47
37.93
36.93
36.92
38.18
39.83
39.69
40.49
40.87
40.56
40.71
45.33
44.72
44.84
46.05
52.85
54.33

Copyright 2024

164
109
100

WA Pts

464
479
458
456
423
403
412
401
368
356
378
345
337
331
295
319
319
289
254

242
235
241
238
172
180
178
164
109
100

I I T

Round

H
H
H

r r r r T M I T I I T mMm T M T

I I =

-n

I I T I I I I T

viierno
04/05/13
27/10/112
15/09/12

Date

24/05/21
15/07/18
10/06/18
16/12/17
01/10/17
01/10/117
09/10/16
09/10/16
11/09/16
25/06/16
30/04/16
28/11/15
17/10/15
17/10/15
19/09/15
07/06/15
01/03/15
07/12/14
25/10/14
25/10/14
13/09/14
05/07/14
05/07/14
29/06/14
01/12/13
19/10/13
14/09/13
04/05/13
27/10/112
15/09/12

J1dvesSEeNu & INUILLT FIEEL AULUTTITT VUpPETT IViEEL
Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet
East Invicta ASA Annual Championships

Thanet Club Championships

Meet

Thanet

Thanet Club Championships

Thanet Swim Club Margate Open

Bromley Chrisrmas Gold Open Meet 2017
East Invicta Association Championships 2017
East Invicta Association Championships 2017
East Invicta Championships

East Invicta Championships

Thanet Club Championships

Herne Bay Summer Sprints Extravaganza
Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet

Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier
East Invicta Annual Championships

East Invicta Annual Championships

Thanet Club Championships

Thanet Swim Club Margate Open

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014
East Invicta Annual Championships

East Invicta Annual Championships

Thanet SC Club Championships

Herne Bay Summer Gala

Herne Bay Summer Gala

Dover Lifeguard SC Whitecliffs

Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet
East Invicta ASA Annual Championships
Thanet SC Club Championships

Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet
East Invicta ASA Annual Championships

Thanet Club Championships

Gnnnyniar
Gillingham
Canterbury

Thanet

Venue

Hartsdown Margate
Hartsdown LC
Margate
Gillingham
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Margate
Canterbury
Gillingham
Hartsdown
Canterbury
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Hartsdown
Gillingham
Gillingham
Canterbury
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Canterbury
Canterbury
Dover
Gillingham
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Gillingham
Canterbury

Thanet

Pag§2/2

et owii
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4

Club Swam Under Level

Thanet Swim 0
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



