Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie Macrae - (891771) - Oxford Brookes University Swimmi - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.25	479	Н	15/07/18	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown LC	Thanet Swim	4
32.61	464	Н	24/05/21	Thanet	Hartsdown Margate	Thanet Swim	0
32.74	458	Н	10/06/18	Thanet Swim Club Margate Open	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
32.80	456	F	16/12/17	Bromley Chrisrmas Gold Open Meet 2017	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
33.63	423	F	01/10/17	East Invicta Association Championships 2017	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
33.92	412	F	09/10/16	East Invicta Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
34.17	403	Н	01/10/17	East Invicta Association Championships 2017	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
34.24	401	Н	09/10/16	East Invicta Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
34.91	378	Н	30/04/16	Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
35.23	368	Н	11/09/16	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
35.60	356	Н	25/06/16	Herne Bay Summer Sprints Extravaganza	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
35.99	345	Н	28/11/15	Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
36.27	337	F	17/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
36.47	331	Н	17/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
36.92	319	Н	01/03/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
36.93	319	Н	07/06/15	Thanet Swim Club Margate Open	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
37.93	295	Н	19/09/15	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
38.18	289	Н	07/12/14	Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
39.69	257	Н	25/10/14	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
39.83	254	F	25/10/14	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
40.49	242	Н	13/09/14	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
40.56	241	Н	05/07/14	Herne Bay Summer Gala	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
40.71	238	Н	29/06/14	Dover Lifeguard SC Whitecliffs	Dover	Thanet Swim	3
40.87	235	F	05/07/14	Herne Bay Summer Gala	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
44.72	180	Н	19/10/13	East Invicta ASA Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
44.84	178	Н	14/09/13	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
ovright 202	170	ц	01/10/10	Crowssand & North Elect Autumn Open Meet	Oillinghom	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEM

40.00	1/2	п	01/12/13	Gravesenu & North Fleet Autumn Open Nieet	ошпупат	I Harret Swith	Page 2 / 2
46.05	164	Н	04/05/13	Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
52.85	109	Н	27/10/12	East Invicta ASA Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
54.33	100	Н	15/09/12	Thanet Club Championships	Thanet	Thanet Swim	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.61	464	Н	24/05/21	Thanet	Hartsdown Margate	Thanet Swim	0
32.25	479	Н	15/07/18	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown LC	Thanet Swim	4
32.74	458	Н	10/06/18	Thanet Swim Club Margate Open	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
32.80	456	F	16/12/17	Bromley Chrisrmas Gold Open Meet 2017	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
33.63	423	F	01/10/17	East Invicta Association Championships 2017	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
34.17	403	Н	01/10/17	East Invicta Association Championships 2017	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
33.92	412	F	09/10/16	East Invicta Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
34.24	401	Н	09/10/16	East Invicta Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
35.23	368	Н	11/09/16	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
35.60	356	Н	25/06/16	Herne Bay Summer Sprints Extravaganza	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
34.91	378	Н	30/04/16	Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
35.99	345	Н	28/11/15	Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
36.27	337	F	17/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
36.47	331	Н	17/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
37.93	295	Н	19/09/15	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
36.93	319	Н	07/06/15	Thanet Swim Club Margate Open	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
36.92	319	Н	01/03/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
38.18	289	Н	07/12/14	Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
39.83	254	F	25/10/14	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
39.69	257	Н	25/10/14	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
40.49	242	Н	13/09/14	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
40.87	235	F	05/07/14	Herne Bay Summer Gala	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
40.56	241	Н	05/07/14	Herne Bay Summer Gala	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
40.71	238	Н	29/06/14	Dover Lifeguard SC Whitecliffs	Dover	Thanet Swim	3
45.33	172	Н	01/12/13	Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
44.72	180	Н	19/10/13	East Invicta ASA Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
44.84	178	Н	14/09/13	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
46.05	164	Н	04/05/13	Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
52.85	109	Н	27/10/12	East Invicta ASA Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
54.33	100	Н	15/09/12	Thanet Club Championships	Thanet	Thanet Swim	4